Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

Principal Real Estate Income Fund
Form N-PX
August 24, 2015

UNITED STATES
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM N-PX

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROXY VOTING RECORD OF REGISTERED
MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT COMPANY

Investment Company Act file number: 811-22742

PRINCIPAL REAL ESTATE INCOME FUND
(Exact name of registrant as specified in charter)

1290 Broadway, Suite 1100

Denver, Colorado 80203

(Address of principal executive offices) (Zip code)
Andrea E. Kuchli

Principal Real Estate Income Fund

1290 Broadway, Suite 1100

Denver. Colorado 80203

(Name and address of agent for service)

Registrant’s Telephone Number, including Area Code:_(303) 623-2577

Date of fiscal year end: October 31

Date of reporting period: July 1. 2014 — June 30. 2015




Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

Item 1 — Proxy Voting Record.

Issuer Name

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Issuer Name

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments

Ticker

HYP

HYP

HYP

HYP

HYP

HYP

HYP

HYP

Ticker

HYP

HYP

HYP

Meeting
Date

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

Meeting

Date

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

Country

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

Country

South
Africa

South
Africa

South
Africa

Primary
Security ID

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

Primary

Security ID

S3723HAA0Q

S3723HAAQ

S3723HAAQ

Meeting Type

Debenture
Holder

Debenture
Holder

Debenture
Holder

Debenture
Holder

Debenture
Holder

Debenture
Holder

Debenture

Holder

Debenture
Holder

Meeting Type

Special

Special

Special

Record
Date

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

Record

Date

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

Shares
Voted

134,000

134,000

134,000

134,000

134,000

134,000

134,000

134,000

Shares

Voted

134,000

134,000

134,000

Proposal
Number

Proposal
Number

Propos

Schem
Deben

Specia

Amen
Trust I

Appro
Combi

Appro
Arrang

Appro
the De
Deed

Ordinz:

Author
of the
Comp:
Ratify
Appro

Propos

Specia

Appro
of the
Ordina
Deben

Amenc
Incorp



Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Hyprop
Investments
Ltd

Issuer Name

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

HYP

HYP

Ticker

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

WKP

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

07/15/2014

07/15/2014

Meeting
Date

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

South
Africa

South
Africa

Country

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

S3723HAAOQ Special

S3723HAAQ Special

Primary
Security ID

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

G5595E136

Meeting Type

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

07/04/2014

07/04/2014

Record
Date

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

134,000

134,000

Shares
Voted

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

40,100

1

Proposal
Number

10

11

12

13

14

Ordinsg

Author
Ratify
Appro

Propos

Accep
Statenr
Report

Appro
Policy

Appro
Report

Appro

Re-ele
as Dire

Re-cle
as Dire

Re-ele
as Dire

Re-ele
Molon

Re-ele
Directt

Re-ele
as Dire

Reapp
Pricew
LLP a

Authos
Remur
Auditc

Authos
with P



Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Workspace
Group plc

Issuer Name

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

WKP

WKP

Ticker

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

Meeting
Date

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

Country

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

G5595E136

G5595E136

Primary
Security ID

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

Annual

Annual

Meeting Type

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

07/14/2014

07/14/2014

Record
Date

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

40,100

40,100

Shares
Voted

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

15

16

Proposal
Number

10

Autho
withou
Rights

Autho
Purchs
Shares

Autho
to Call
Weeks

Propos

Accep
Statenr
Report

Appro

Appro
Policy

Appro
Report

Re-ele
Carnw

Re-ele
Direct

Re-ele
Greens

Re-ele
as Dire

Re-ele
Direct

Re-ele
Bartras



Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Land
Securities
Group plc

Issuer Name

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

LAND

Ticker

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

07/18/2014

Meeting
Date

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

United
Kingdom

Country

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

G5375M118

Primary
Security ID

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Meeting Type

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

07/16/2014

Record
Date

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

26,100

Shares
Voted

325,000

325,000

325,000

325,000

325,000

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Proposal
Number

Re-ele
Direct:

Elect (
Direct:

Elect I
Carter

Reapp
Young

Autho
Remur
Auditc

Authos
Donati
Expen

Authos
with P

Authos
withou
Rights

Authos
Purchs
Shares

Propos

Accep
Statenr
Report

Appro
Report

Appro
Policy

Reapp
as Auc

Autho
Remur
Auditc



Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Issuer Name

Wereldhave
NV

Wereldhave
NV

Wereldhave
NV

Wereldhave
NV

Wereldhave
NV

Issuer Name

Assura
Group Ltd.

Assura
Group Ltd.

Issuer Name

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

AGR

Ticker

WHA

WHA

WHA

WHA

WHA

Ticker

AGR

AGR

Ticker

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

07/22/2014

Meeting
Date

09/23/2014

09/23/2014

09/23/2014

09/23/2014

09/23/2014

Meeting
Date

10/14/2014

10/14/2014

Meeting
Date

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Country

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Country

Guernsey

Guernsey

Country

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

Primary
Security ID

N95060120

N95060120

N95060120

N95060120

N95060120

Primary
Security ID

G2386Q105

G2386Q105

Primary
Security ID

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Annual

Meeting Type

Special

Special

Special

Special

Special

Meeting Type

Special

Special

Meeting Type

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

07/20/2014

Record
Date

08/26/2014

08/26/2014

08/26/2014

08/26/2014

08/26/2014

Record
Date

10/10/2014

10/10/2014

Record
Date

325,000 6
325,000 7
325,000 8
325,000 9
325,000 10
325,000 11
325,000 12
Shares Proposal
Voted Number
22,900

22,900 1
22,900 2
22,900 3
22,900 4
Shares Proposal
Voted Number
325,000 1
325,000 2
Shares Proposal
Voted Number

Re-ele
Green

Re-ele
Richar

Re-ele
as Dire

Re-ele
Direct

Re-ele
Murph

Authois
with P

Authos
withou
Rights

Propos

Specia

Open I

Elect I
CFO

Allow

Close -

Propos

Appro

Appro
Invesc
Manag
New C
Under
Firm P

Propos



Charter Hall
Retail REIT

Issuer Name

Croesus
Retail Trust

Croesus
Retail Trust

Croesus
Retail Trust

Issuer Name

Stockland

Stockland

Stockland

Stockland

Issuer Name

Ardent
Leisure
Group

Ardent
Leisure
Group

CQR

Ticker

S6NU

S6NU

S6NU

Ticker

SGP

SGP

SGP

SGP

Ticker

AAD

AAD

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

10/17/2014

Meeting
Date

10/27/2014

10/27/2014

10/27/2014

Meeting
Date

10/28/2014

10/28/2014

10/28/2014

10/28/2014

Meeting
Date

10/30/2014

10/30/2014

Australia

Country

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Country

Australia

Australia

Australia

Australia

Country

Australia

Australia

Q2308D108

Primary
Security ID

Y1780H109

Y1780H109

Y1780H109

Primary
Security ID

Q8773B105

Q8773B105

Q8773B105

Q8773B105

Primary
Security ID

Q0499P104

Q0499P104

Annual

Meeting Type

Annual

Annual

Annual

Meeting Type

Annual/Special

Annual/Special

Annual/Special

Annual/Special

Meeting Type

Annual/Special

Annual/Special

10/15/2014

Record
Date

Record
Date

10/26/2014

10/26/2014

10/26/2014

10/26/2014

Record
Date

10/28/2014

10/28/2014

564,500

Shares
Voted

1,885,000

1,885,000

1,885,000

Shares
Voted

670,100

670,100

670,100

670,100

Shares
Voted

110,581

110,581

Proposal
Number

1

2

3

Proposal
Number

Proposal
Number

Elect ]
Direct

Propos

Adopt
Statem
Truste
Auditc

Appro
LLP a;
Autho
Truste
Their ]

Appro
Equity
Securi
withot
Rights

Propos

Elect 1
Directt

Elect I
Directt

Appro
Remur
Appro
to 811
Rights
Manag
Comp:

Propos

Appro
Remur

Elect |
Direct



Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

Ardent
Leisure AAD 10/30/2014 Australia
Group



