Principal Real Estate Income Fund Form N-PX August 24, 2015

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM N-PX

ANNUAL REPORT OF PROXY VOTING RECORD OF REGISTERED MANAGEMENT INVESTMENT COMPANY

Investment Company Act file number: 811-22742

PRINCIPAL REAL ESTATE INCOME FUND

(Exact name of registrant as specified in charter)

1290 Broadway, Suite 1100

Denver, Colorado 80203

(Address of principal executive offices) (Zip code)

Andrea E. Kuchli

Principal Real Estate Income Fund

1290 Broadway, Suite 1100

Denver, Colorado 80203

(Name and address of agent for service)

Registrant's Telephone Number, including Area Code: (303) 623-2577

Date of fiscal year end: October 31

Date of reporting period: July 1, 2014 – June 30, 2015

Item 1 – Proxy Voting Record.

Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000		Schem
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000		Specia
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000	1	Ameno Trust I
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000	2	Appro Combi
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000	3	Appro Arrang
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000	4	Approrum the De Deed
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000		Ordina
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Debenture Holder	07/04/2014	134,000	1	Author of the Compa Ratify Approx
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Special	07/04/2014	134,000		Specia
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Special	07/04/2014	134,000	1	Approof the Ordina
Hyprop Investments	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Special	07/04/2014	134,000	2	Ameno

Ltd									
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Special	07/04/2014	134,000		Ordina
Hyprop Investments Ltd	НҮР	07/15/2014	South Africa	S3723HAA0	Special	07/04/2014	134,000	1	Author Ratify Appro
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	1	Accept Statem Report
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	2	Appro- Policy
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	3	Appro- Report
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	4	Appro
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	5	Re-ele as Dire
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	6	Re-ele as Dire
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	7	Re-ele as Dire
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	8	Re-ele Molon
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	9	Re-ele Directo
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	10	Re-ele as Dire
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	11	Reappo Pricew LLP as
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	12	Author Remur Audito
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	13	Author
	WKP	07/16/2014		G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	14	

Workspace Group plc			United Kingdom						Author withou Rights
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	15	Author Purcha Shares
Workspace Group plc	WKP	07/16/2014	United Kingdom	G5595E136	Annual	07/14/2014	40,100	16	Author to Call Weeks
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	1	Accept Statem Report
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	2	Appro
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	3	Appro-Policy
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	4	Appro- Report
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	5	Re-ele Carnw
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	6	Re-ele Directo
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	7	Re-ele Greens
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	8	Re-ele as Dire
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	9	Re-ele Directo
Land Securities Group plc	LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	10	Re-ele Bartrai

LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	11	Re-ele Directo
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	12	Elect (
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	13	Elect E Carter
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	14	Reappo Young
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	15	Author Remur Audito
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	16	Author Donati Expend
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	17	Author with P
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	18	Author withou Rights
LAND	07/18/2014	United Kingdom	G5375M118	Annual	07/16/2014	26,100	19	Author Purcha Shares
Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	1	Accept Statem Report
AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	2	Appror Report
AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	3	Approx Policy
AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	4	Reappo as Aud
AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325.000	5	Author Remur
	LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND AGR AGR AGR	LAND 07/18/2014 Ticker Meeting Date AGR 07/22/2014 AGR 07/22/2014 AGR 07/22/2014 AGR 07/22/2014	LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey	LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom G5375M118 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Ticker Meeting Date Country Primary Security ID AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey G2386Q105 AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey G2386Q105 AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey G2386Q105	LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom G5375M118 Annual LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual Ticker Meeting Country Primary Security ID Meeting Type AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey G2386Q105 Annual AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey G2386Q105 Annual AGR 07/22/2014 Guernsey <td>LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom GS3/5M118 Annual 07/16/2014 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 Ticker Meeting Country Primary Security ID Meeting Type Record Date AGR 07/22/2014</td> <td>LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100</td> <td>LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom GS3/SM118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 11 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 12 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 14 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 15 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 16 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 17 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 17 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 18 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 19 Ticker</td>	LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom GS3/5M118 Annual 07/16/2014 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 Ticker Meeting Country Primary Security ID Meeting Type Record Date AGR 07/22/2014	LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100	LAND 07/18/2014 Kingdom GS3/SM118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 11 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 12 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 14 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 15 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom GS375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 16 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 17 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 17 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 18 LAND 07/18/2014 United Kingdom G5375M118 Annual 07/16/2014 26,100 19 Ticker

	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	6	Re-ele Greenv
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	7	Re-ele Richar
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	8	Re-ele as Dire
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	9	Re-ele Directo
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	10	Re-ele Murph
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	11	Authorwith P
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	07/22/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Annual	07/20/2014	325,000	12	Author withou Rights
Iss	uer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
We NV	ereldhave /	WHA	09/23/2014	Netherlands	N95060120	Special	08/26/2014	22,900		Specia
We NV	ereldhave /	WHA	09/23/2014	Netherlands	N95060120	Special	08/26/2014	22,900	1	Open I
We NV	ereldhave /	WHA	09/23/2014	Netherlands	N95060120	Special	08/26/2014	22,900	2	Elect F CFO
We NV	ereldhave /	WHA	09/23/2014	Netherlands	N95060120	Special	08/26/2014	22,900	3	Allow
We NV	ereldhave /	WHA	09/23/2014	Netherlands	N95060120	Special	08/26/2014	22,900	4	Close 1
Iss	uer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	10/14/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Special	10/10/2014	325,000	1	Appro
	sura oup Ltd.	AGR	10/14/2014	Guernsey	G2386Q105	Special	10/10/2014	325,000	2	Appro- Invesc Manag New C Under Firm P
Iss	uer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos

Charter Hall Retail REIT	CQR	10/17/2014	Australia	Q2308D108	Annual	10/15/2014	564,500	1	Elect J Directo
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Croesus Retail Trust	S6NU	10/27/2014	Singapore	Y1780H109	Annual		1,885,000	1	Adopt Statem Trusted Audito
Croesus Retail Trust	S6NU	10/27/2014	Singapore	Y1780H109	Annual		1,885,000	2	Approx LLP as Author Trusted Their I
Croesus Retail Trust	S6NU	10/27/2014	Singapore	Y1780H109	Annual		1,885,000	3	Approx Equity Securit withou Rights
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Stockland	SGP	10/28/2014	Australia	Q8773B105	Annual/Special	10/26/2014	670,100	2	Elect 7 Directo
Stockland	SGP	10/28/2014	Australia	Q8773B105	Annual/Special	10/26/2014	670,100	3	Elect F Directo
Stockland	SGP	10/28/2014	Australia	Q8773B105	Annual/Special	10/26/2014	670,100	4	Appro- Remur
Stockland	SGP	10/28/2014	Australia	Q8773B105	Annual/Special	10/26/2014	670,100	5	Approto 811, Rights Manag Compa
Issuer Name	Ticker	Meeting Date	Country	Primary Security ID	Meeting Type	Record Date	Shares Voted	Proposal Number	Propos
Ardent Leisure Group	AAD	10/30/2014	Australia	Q0499P104	Annual/Special	10/28/2014	110,581	1	Appror Remur
Ardent Leisure Group	AAD	10/30/2014	Australia	Q0499P104	Annual/Special	10/28/2014	110,581	2	Elect F Directo

Edgar Filing: Principal Real Estate Income Fund - Form N-PX

Ardent

Leisure AAD 10/30/2014 Australia

Group